
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP;
Date Recorded= 1983;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198308040001
38020

08/04/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCRANEY,
H.B. OR R.B.

51 965

198309260001
80100

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONE, LOUI P,
III    ETAL

52 830

198304190000
57470

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLKES,
HENRY S,
JR.ETAL

50 160

198304190000
57790

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE
ETAL

50 160

198304190000
57940

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
S.       ETAL

50 160

198304190000
57960

04/19/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TATUM,
JAMES E.
ETAL

50 160

198305050000
69420

05/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARGROVE,
JOSEPH E.

50 534

198309260001
79650

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARMON,
BARRIE H,
IIIETAL

52 830

198309260001
79770

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILSON,
JUDITH P.
ETAL

52 830

198312050002
19930

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPARKS,
BETTY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20230

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ARDOVINO,
ANTHONY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20380

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THOMPSON,
JAN        ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20410

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JACKA,
WILLIAM M.
ETAL

53 973


