Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP; Date Recorded= 1983;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198308040001 38020	08/04/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCRANEY, H.B. OR R.B.	51	965				·
198309260001 80100	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONE, LOUI P, III ETAL	52	830				
198304190000 57470	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLKES, HENRY S, JR.ETAL	50	160				
198304190000 57790	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE ETAL	50	160				
198304190000 57940	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN S. ETAL	50	160				
198304190000 57960	04/19/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TATUM, JAMES E. ETAL	50	160				
198305050000 69420	05/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARGROVE, JOSEPH E.	50	534				
198309260001 79650	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARMON, BARRIE H, IIIETAL	52	830				
198309260001 79770	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILSON, JUDITH P. ETAL	52	830				
198312050002 19930	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPARKS, BETTY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20230	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ARDOVINO, ANTHONY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20380	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THOMPSON, JAN ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20410	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JACKA, WILLIAM M. ETAL	53	973				